
2026-2028 Eligible Caterers

Lettice Events
Holly Congdon | 0207 820 1161

events@letticeevents.com
www.letticeevents.com

Food by Dish
Francesca Hayward | 020 3475 9773

info@foodbydish.com
www.foodbydish.com

Dinner Ladies
Saffron Mitchell | 020 3927 7302

stiritup@dinnerladiesltd.com
www.dinnerladiesltd.com

Moving Venue
Oliver Gough | 020 8102 8995
ogough@movingvenue.com

www.movingvenue.com

Blue Strawberry
Georgina Shryane | 020 7733 3151

hello@bluestrawberry.co.uk
www.bluestrawberry.co.uk

By Word of Mouth
Chloe Goreham | 020 8871 9566
events@bywordofmouth.co.uk

www.bywordofmouth.co.uk

AP & Co
Jessika West | 020 7840 7640
enquiries@alisonprice.co.uk

www.alisonprice.co.uk

Searcys Events
Polly Beadman | 07901 959232

pbeadman@searcysevents.co.uk
www.searcysevents.co.uk

Seasoned
Colin Sayers | 020 7334 3900

Hello@beseasoned.co.uk
www.beseasoned.co.uk

Tony Page
Sarah Taylor | 020 8830 4000

sarah@tonypage.com
www.tonypage.com

The Admirable Crichton
Ruth Lawton-Owen | 020 7326 3800

ruth@theac.events
www.theac.events

The Clink
Jonny Whitfield | 020 3148 7702
enquiries@theclinkevents.com

www.clinkevents.org

Social Pantry
Hannah Durrant | 0208 871 1949
enquiries@socialpantry.co.uk

www.socialpantry.co.uk
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